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MEDITATION HALL

APPROXIMATE COSTS        (ESTIMATES ONLY)

DINING HALL, KITCHEN, OFFICE
AND AMENITIES

PAVILION / SEMA

PAGODA / STUPA

AMENITIES BLOCK

2 BEDROOM RETREATANT, DISABLED
ACCOMODATION  including ensuite

6 BEDROOM RETREATANT
ACCOMODATION

1 x 3 WAY BATHROOM
Incl. seperate shower, toilet, handbasin

GRAVEL SERVICE ROAD

$1,080,000 AUD

$306,560 AUD

$585,000 AUD

$350,000 AUD

$60,000 AUD

$95,000 AUD

$135,000 AUD
(PER UNIT)

$165,000 AUD
(PER UNIT)

4 BEDROOM RETREATANT
ACCOMODATION

$115,000 AUD
(PER UNIT)

$19,000 AUD
(PER UNIT)

MONK'S ACCOMODATION BUILDING

Forest Monastery & Vipassana Retreat Centre

FUND RAISING APPEAL
 F O R  B O D H I  T R E E  V I P A S S A N A  R E T R E A T  C E N T R E


